
Training Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

GemmaElaine Owensby 68.654% 1178.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023335

Totolly TinkerLacey Allison 66.731% 2173.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023336

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 61.923% 3161.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023711

Training Level Test 2

 (C) El-Ramey, 

DjangoAmanda Hester 68.793% 1199.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023327

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 61.724% 2179.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023711

Training Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

HerzenluxAnna Kristen Paysinger 70.800% 1177.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023328

Florentanz EMFElise Mooney 68.000% 2170.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023332

DjangoAmanda Hester 67.400% 3168.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023327

Mischief ManagedCasey Cromer 65.800% 4164.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023714

Totolly TinkerLacey Allison 63.800% 5159.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023336

SophiePeggie Elgin 56.000% 6140.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023346

First Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Totolly TinkerMiriam Offermanns 66.296% 1179.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023341

Florentanz EMFElise Mooney 65.370% 2176.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023332

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 61.667% 3166.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023339

Little Model GunnerAnnmarie Stockinger 60.926% 4164.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023342

First Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

AS Zorro De La NocheKatie Erpel 66.667% 1240.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023718

HerzenluxAnna Kristen Paysinger 65.972% 2237.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023328

Missin' A SockSavannah Smith 59.861% 3215.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023295

BentleyWisti Nelson 59.722% 4215.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023331

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 59.444% 5214.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023429

Second Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

DamascusPaige May 53.000% 1185.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023182

Second Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

FlokiStacie Myers 67.976% 1285.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023348

Cappuccino TymeKirsten LaVassar 63.452% 2266.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023710

Starry NightDeborah Grosenbaugh 61.548% 3258.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023713

IndieWhitney Pierpont 61.429% 4258.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023338

Delacour SGFJody Cattell 60.833% 5255.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023337
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AS Zorro De La NocheKatie Erpel 59.286% 6249.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023718

Third Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Starry NightDeborah Grosenbaugh 60.000% 1222.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023713

Third Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Magnum Del Rose'Amy Hoffield 62.875% 1251.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023347

Hennessy GoldLela Wulf 58.250% 2233.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023350

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 54.618% 1185.7Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022330

FEI TOC

 (C) El-Ramey, 

LikesLanceAlotPippa Moon 56.912% 1193.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022340

USEF TOC

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 60.694% 1218.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023429

Missin' A SockSavannah Smith 58.472% 2210.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023295

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) El-Ramey, 

DecanoKathy Viele 71.167% 1256.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023715

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Sasha SSDavid Myers 74.800% 137.4OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023349

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 75.000% 17.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation429

Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Captain JohnCaroline Stearns 65.500% 165.5OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023326

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) El-Ramey, 

AS NobleosoKatie Erpel 62.115% 1161.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023719

First Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) El-Ramey, 

StarlightSuzanne Slocum 53.889% 1145.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023334
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Introductory Level Test A

 (C) El-Ramey, 

LGF One Cool DetailShannon Marie Dunlap 63.125% 1101.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023720

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) El-Ramey, 

LGF One Cool DetailShannon Marie Dunlap 66.875% 1107.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023720

Training Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

GemmaElaine Owensby 70.192% 1182.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023335

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 59.423% 2154.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023711

Training Level Test 2

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 60.000% 1174.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023711

Training Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Florentanz EMFElise Mooney 73.600% 1184.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023332

DjangoAmanda Hester 71.400% 2178.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023327

Mischief ManagedCasey Cromer 66.000% 3165.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023714

Totolly TinkerLacey Allison 63.800% 4159.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023336

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 58.800% 5147.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023711

SophiePeggie Elgin 56.000% 6140.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023346

First Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Firefly MRFJody Cattell 67.407% 1182.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023333

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 67.037% 2181.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023339

Totolly TinkerMiriam Offermanns 65.370% 3176.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023341

Florentanz EMFElise Mooney 64.444% 4174.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023332

Little Model GunnerAnnmarie Stockinger 57.593% 5155.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023342

First Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Dominicus BLily Barlow 70.417% 1253.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023717

AS Zorro De La NocheKatie Erpel 65.972% 2237.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023718

BentleyWisti Nelson 61.667% 3222.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023331

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 61.528% 4221.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023429

Missin' A SockSavannah Smith 61.389% 5221.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023295

Second Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

DamascusPaige May 55.714% 1195.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023182

SRF Carry OnAmanda Fisher 54.714% 2191.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023716
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Second Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

FlokiStacie Myers 69.643% 1292.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023348

Cappuccino TymeKirsten LaVassar 67.381% 2283.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023710

Dominicus BLily Barlow 63.929% 3268.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023717

AS Zorro De La NocheKatie Erpel 62.738% 4263.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023718

IndieWhitney Pierpont 61.190% 5257.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023338

Third Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

True BellamySharon Anderson 59.324% 1219.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023329

Third Level Test 3

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Hennessy GoldLela Wulf 58.125% 1232.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023350

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 56.912% 1193.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022330

USEF TOC

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 60.972% 1219.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023429

Missin' A SockSavannah Smith 57.639% 2207.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023295

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) El-Ramey, 

AS NobleosoKatie Erpel 59.808% 1155.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023719

Second Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) El-Ramey, 

DamascusPaige May 56.857% 1199.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023182
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